
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N232AD-02100-A1 R2115116

007.01

2002-067 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, IMPROVEMENT ONLY,
SEE ASSOCIATED ACCOUNT(S)

                
           
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

1,883.831,883.83

1,024.551,024.55

33,005.8133,005.81

$35,914.19$35,914.19

14,968.4814,968.48

643.95643.95

467.01467.01

24,429.4724,429.47

0.000.00

2,409.822,409.82

11,795.3811,795.38

658.35658.35

4,388.984,388.98

549.99549.99

$60,311.43$60,311.43

473.87473.87

8,867.118,867.11

3,224.533,224.53

2,758.202,758.20

6,253.616,253.61

$21,577.32$21,577.32

$117,802.94$117,802.94

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

8,193,850 8,193,850

8,193,850 8,193,850

6,658,040 6,658,040

8,146,410 8,146,410

8,146,410 8,146,410

6,857,780 6,857,780

$112,765.22$112,765.22 $117,802.94$117,802.94

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $114,268.85$114,268.85

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$3.00$3.00

$1.00$1.00

$0.00$0.00

$114,268.85$114,268.85

$76,964.59$76,964.59

$39,267.65$39,267.65

R2115116

SITUS: 880 NE 25TH AVE,

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$114,268.85$114,268.85

$76,964.59$76,964.59

$39,267.65$39,267.65

                
           
                

SITUS: 880 NE 25TH AVE,




